
Washington One Call
Ticket No: 22283954

 2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS
Cancelled

Updated by:  22289042
Original Call Date: 06/27/22 10:54 am

Work to Begin Date: 06/30/22 12:00 am
Expiration Date: 08/11/22 11:00 am

CALLER INFORMATION
Company Name: TANK WISE

Type of Excavator:
Contact Name: TOM WISE

Phone: 206-937-3995
Alt. Contact: TOM WISE/CELL - 1ST CALL

Phone: 206-793-2425
 

Fax Phone:
Caller Address: 5405 W MARGINAL WAY SW SEATTLE, WA 98106
Email Address: WTANKWISE@gmail.com

DIG SITE INFORMATION
Type of Work: REMV HEATING OIL TANK

Directional Drilling:
Type(s) of Excavation

Equipment:
Work Being Done For: DYNA CONTRACTING

DIG SITE LOCATION
State: WA

County: KING
Place: SEATTLE

Address: 4241
Street: NW 66TH ST

Intersecting Street: 34TH AVE NW
Location of Work: EXCAVATION SITE IS ON THE S SIDE OF THE ROAD.  MARK APX 12FT BY 8FT 

AREA MARKED IN WHITE ON THE NN CORNER OF OF THE HOUSE, 
PROGRESSING APX 3FT E OF CORNER OF HOUSE AT ABV ADD.

Remarks: AREA MARKED IN WHITE PAINT.++CALLER REQUESTS DEPTH OF LINES IF 
POSSIBLE++NO GUAR
++CANCEL TICKET VIA TOM - WRONG ADD - REPLACED WITH 22289042 

Map Coord NW Lat: 47.6771253
Lon: -122.4030494

SE Lat: 47.6757812
Lon: -122.3995520

https://www.managetickets.com/warecApp/ticketSearchAndStatusView.jsp?enc=B5c4UG3A+op8k0eeyCuZsZhXHQwgohb/tMz0hBgtfaqmjUSnAp80MFzGwMVGxIYF
https://www.managetickets.com/warecApp/ticketSearchAndStatusView.jsp?enc=B5c4UG3A+op8k0eeyCuZsZhXHQwgohb/tMz0hBgtfaqmjUSnAp80MFzGwMVGxIYF


Legend: Locate Polygon

MEMBERS NOTIFIED

 District Company Name Marking
Concerns

Customer
Service Repair Status

 CCWAU01 COMCAST
CABLE

800-778-
9140

800-934-
6489

855-
537-
6296

Not yet
responded

 PUGG03 PUGET SOUND
ENERGY GAS

888-728-
9343

888-225-
5773

888-
225-
5773

Marked,
Complete

 QLNWA16 CTLQL-
CENTURYLINK

800-778-
9140

800-283-
4237

800-
573-
1311

Clear, No
Utility Owned
Facility in
Excavation
Area

 SEACL01 SEATTLE CITY
LIGHT

206-684-
4239

206-684-
4239

206-
684-
3000

Not yet
responded

 SEAH2001
SEATTLE PUBLIC
UTILITIES-
WATER

206-386-
1849

206-386-
1800

206-
386-
1800

Does not
report

 SEAWW01 SEATTLE PUBLIC
UTILITIES- DWW

206-386-
1800

206-684-
3000

206-
386-
1800

Does not
report

Lat/Lon
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